
San Salvador (ESA)

6-12 May 2024

Campeonato Panamericano de La Juventud y Masters 2024

Recurve Men Under 21 Junior Pan Am Games Qualifier

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 650 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL 6  (26,27,26)

8/ 588 ROSARIO Juan DOM 0  (25,24,25)

5/ 613 MORENO VELEZ Brandon COL 2  (26,26,27,24)

4/ 623 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI 6  (28,27,26,30)

3/ 630 HOLGUÍN CARO Ludwin Van Jacob COL 6  (27,27,26,27)

6/ 612 ROBERTS Jaydon BER 2  (25,22,27,25)

10/ 543 AVILES Luis ESA 0  (21,24,24)

2/ 640 NG Kurtis CAN 6  (26,25,27)

HERNANDEZ VERA A (COL)
6  (27,27,28)

CONTRERAS A (CHI)

0  (23,26,24)

HOLGUÍN CARO LVJ (COL)

2  (24,25,27,25)

NG K (CAN)
6  (29,27,27,25)

HERNANDEZ VERA A (COL)

3  (25,27,28,27,24)

NG K (CAN)
7  (27,30,18,27,29)

CONTRERAS A (CHI)
6  (26,29,24,28)

HOLGUÍN CARO LVJ (COL)

2  (28,24,23,26)

GOLD
NG K (CAN)

SILVER
HERNANDEZ VERA A (COL)

BRONZE
CONTRERAS A (CHI)

Final Rank
1 NG Kurtis CAN
2 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL
3 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI
4 HOLGUÍN CARO Ludwin Van Jacob COL
5 MORENO VELEZ Brandon COL 2 (103)
6 ROBERTS Jaydon BER 2 (99)
7 ROSARIO Juan DOM 0 (74)
8 AVILES Luis ESA 0 (69)
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San Salvador (ESA)

6-12 May 2024

Campeonato Panamericano de La Juventud y Masters 2024

Recurve Men Under 21 Junior Pan Am Games Qualifier

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 650 HERNANDEZ VERA Andrés COL

-Bye-

9/ 567 ABRAMSON Richard DOM 0  (18,23,24)

8/ 588 ROSARIO Juan DOM 6  (28,27,25)

5/ 613 MORENO VELEZ Brandon COL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 623 CONTRERAS Agustin CHI

3/ 630 HOLGUÍN CARO Ludwin Van Jacob COL

-Bye-

11/ 539 FEROUZ Fazeel CAN 3  (21,20,21,25,25)

6/ 612 ROBERTS Jaydon BER 7  (27,28,21,23,26)

7/ 588 BASCARY Tomas Francisco ARG 4  (24,22,22,25,24)

10/ 543 AVILES Luis ESA 6  (26,22,21,25,27)

-Bye-

2/ 640 NG Kurtis CAN

HERNANDEZ VERA A (COL)
6  (26,27,26)

ROSARIO J (DOM)

0  (25,24,25)

MORENO VELEZ B (COL)

2  (26,26,27,24)

CONTRERAS A (CHI)
6  (28,27,26,30)

HOLGUÍN CARO LVJ (COL)
6  (27,27,26,27)

ROBERTS J (BER)

2  (25,22,27,25)

AVILES L (ESA)

0  (21,24,24)

NG K (CAN)
6  (26,25,27)
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